







Effective date: 17 March 2008
PROTECTIVE SERVICES

PASSENGER SHUTTLE SERVICE SCHEDULE

	Run #
	NCI-Frederick Bldg. 426
	NIH

Bldg.

45
	NIH

Bldg. 

31
	NIH

Bldg.

10
	NCI

Frederick

Bldg. 426

	
	Leave
	Leave
	Leave
	Leave
	Arrive

	1

2

3

4


	7:00 AM

9:55 AM

12:30 PM

3:30 PM
	8:20 AM

10:55 AM

1:20 PM

4:20 PM
	8:25 AM

11:00 AM

1:25 PM

4:25 PM
	8:30 AM

11:05 AM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM
	9:20 AM

11:55 AM

2:30 PM

5:35 PM




POINTS OF DEPARTURE



NCI-Frederick:
Building 426, Main Entrance



NIH:


Building 31A, Main Entrance






Building 10, South Entrance






Building 45, Main Entrance



*NNMC:

Navy Medical Center, Wisconsin Avenue Side






(* by request only, 301 846-1091)

*Executive Plaza:
Building 6116



(* by request only, 301-846-1091)
NOTE:
Shuttle bus arrives five minutes prior to departure.



Shuttle bus will depart at the exact time as posted.

